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SALPAUSSELAN KISAT

LAHDESSA 4.3.-6.3. 1983

Kansainvalinen naisten 5 km hiihto M-cup

International Cross Country Women 5 km W-cup

Nimi

Name
Hamalainen Marja-Liisa
Smetanina Raisa
Pettersen Brit
Jeriova Kvetoslava
Ljadova Ljubov
Pasiarova Anna
Zimiatova Lubov
Risby Marie
Shamakova Nadezhda
Noack Ute
Boe Annette
Firth Shirley
Stepanova Julia
Nybraten Inger-Helene
Kratzer Evi
Rabinowitz Endestad Jydy
Jahren Anne
Hyytidinen Eija
Jaeger Karin
Myrmal Marit
Rohrmann Petra
Nykkelmo Grete
Messher Steffi
Maaskola Ulla
Moring Kerstin
Hyytidinen Seija
Maatta Pirkko
Schmidt Angela
Penttila Eija
Rosendahl Ann
Svoboda Gabriela
Firth Sharon
Riikonen Raija
Olsvik Ellen
Ohlsson Kristina
Scheidegger Gaby
Long Sue
Piispanen Aila

Lahti 5.3.1983

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
SOV
NOR
TCH
SOV
TCH
SOV
SWE
SOV
DDR
NOR
CAN
SOV
NOR
Sul
USA
NOR
FIN
BRD
NOR
DDR
NOR
DDR
FIN
DDR
FIN
FIN
CAN
FIN
SWE
TCH
CAN
FIN
NOR
SWE
SuUl
USA
FIN

Aika
Time

17,46,55
18,14,28
18,16,08
18,21,06
18,22,88
18,23,08
18,24,22
18,24,46
18,25,59
18,26,36
18,26,65
18,29,61
18,30,45
18,30,82
18,31,43
18,36,71
18,38,95
18,40,25
18,44,60
18,45,37
18,47,16
18,47,24
18,51,40
18,55,53
18,56,84
19,11,55
19,16,58
19,18,36
19,21,11
19,21,78
19,23,68
19,25,14
19,27,34
19,28,70
19,31,76
19,36,77
19,39,47
19,41,49



39
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47
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59

Renkola
Lewis
Auroma
Keséala
Hestdal

Savolainen

Lengacher
Gibson
Ishigami
Petty

Schoenbaecnler

Karlsson
Nieminen
Savikko

Rabinowitz

Jehkonen
Ruhstaller
Mc Allister
Shvell
Stewart
Kendrick

Paivi
Chrissy
Marja
Sirpa
Lene
Jaana
Annelies
Carola
Toshiko
Kristen
Martha
Eva Lena
Jaana
Riitta
Mara
Kaija
Margit
Jean
Lilly
Jenny
Gina

FIN
USA
FIN
FIN
NOR
FIN
Sul
CAN
JPN
USA
Sul
SWE
FIN
FIN
USA
FIN
SuUl
CAN
USA
CAN
USA

19,42,52
19,42,71
19,43,08
19,44,53
19,45,39
19,53,21
19,55,19
20,00,40
20,02,26
20,09,95
20,23,11
20,23,38
20,24,83
20,27,83
20,33,37
20,35,00
20,50,09
20,52,91
21,04,19
21,20,77
22,08,38



